

# Red Velvet



## INGREDIENTS:

CAKE BASE (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, LEAVENING [BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE], MODIFIED WHEY, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, CALCIUM ACETATE, NONFAT MILK, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, POLYSORBATE60, EGG, SOY FLOUR), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), EGGS, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF LESS OF: MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOYBEAN LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), WATER, CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, POWDERED SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), FONDANT (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER), SHORTENING (PALM OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE60), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO-AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, GLYCERYL-LACTO ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS), ARTIFICIAL COLOR (WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, RED 40 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 5, XANTHAN GUM, RED 3), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, FD&C YELLOW 5, CARAMEL COLOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE & SODIUM BENZOATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), SOYBEAN LECITHIN

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

**MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS**

Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container 4	
Serving Size	(72g/2.5oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	310
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	22%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrates 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 27g	
Includes 25g Added Sugars	50%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 31mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 62mg	2%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

# Chocolate Cream



## INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), DRIED EGG WHITES, DEXTROSE. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY LECITHIN, MONOAND DIGLYCERIDES, RED 40, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 60, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS

Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container 4	
Serving Size	(71g/2.5oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	260
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrates 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 39mg	4%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 232mg	4%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

# Wedding Cake



## INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), DRIED EGG WHITES. CONTAINS 2%OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, CELLULOSE, SOY LECITHIN, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, NATURAL FLAVOR (MILK), GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS

Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container 4	
Serving Size	(68g/2.4oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	290
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	22%
Saturated Fat 7g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	18%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrates 33g	12%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 25g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars	46%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 35mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 55mg	2%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

# Birthday Cake



## INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), DRIED EGG WHITES. CONTAINS 2%OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, CELLULOSE, SOY LECITHIN, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, NATURAL FLAVOR (MILK), GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS

Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container 4	
Serving Size	(71g/2.5oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	260
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrates 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 39mg	4%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 232mg	4%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

# Cookies& Cream Cream



## INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), DRIED EGG WHITES, DEXTROSE. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY LECITHIN, MONOAND DIGLYCERIDES, RED 40, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 60, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS

## Nutrition Facts

Servings Per Container 4	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>(71g/2.5oz)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>260</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>19%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 170mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 30g	<b>11%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	<b>42%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 39mg	4%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 232mg	4%
* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



# Pink Vanilla



## INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN), DRIED EGG WHITES. CONTAINS 2%OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), EMULSIFIER (PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE), SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, CELLULOSE, SOY LECITHIN, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, NATURAL FLAVOR (MILK), GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, SOY FLOUR.

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy, Milk, Egg

## Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container		
Serving size		1 cupcake (71g)
Amount per serving		
Calories		280
% Daily Value *		
Total Fat	15g	19%
Saturated Fat	3g	16%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	35mg	11%
Sodium	290mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate	35g	13%
Dietary Fibers	0g	0%
Total Sugars	23g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars		46%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0.2mcg	0%
Calcium	40mg	2%
Iron	0.4mg	2%
Potassium	30mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories per day is used for general nutrition advice.		
Calories per gram:		
Fat	9	• Carbohydrates 4 • Protein 4

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT DOES NOT PROCESS NUTS/PEANUTS